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$97.51

$80.50

$128.50

$112.50

$55.50

$120.50

$101.75

$50.00

$80.51

$136.51

$43.50

$35.50

$54.50

$29.50

$54.50

$54.00

$275.50

$102.00

$33.50

$74.50

$101.50

$67.50

$104.25

$43.51

$80.51

$39.00

$31.00

$39.00

200 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

150 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

150 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 lbs.

150 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

150 lbs.

100 Ibs.

150 lbs.

400 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

Best of Panama 2016

$19,502.00

$8,050.00

$12,850.00

$11,250.00

$8,325.00

$12,050.00

$10,175.00

$5,000.00

$8,051.00

$13,651.00

$6,525.00

$3,550.00

$5,450.00

$2,950.00

$5,450.00

$5,400.00

$27,550.00

$10,200.00

$3,350.00

$7,450.00

$10,150.00

$10,125.00

$10,425.00

$6,526.50

$8,051.00

$5,850.00

$12,400.00

$3,900.00

Camilina Geisha Natural

Nuguo Natural

Janson Geisha Alpes

Esmeralda Special Cafas Verdes
Natural

Natural Zorro

Esmeralda Special Jaramillo Natural

Kotowa Duncan Natural

Finca Lerida Geisha Natural

El Burro Geisha Natural

Elida Geisha Green Tip Natural

Altieri Geisha Natural

Royal Pacamara

Mercedes-70

Finca Lerida Pacamara Natural

Baby Geisha Natural

Mama Cata Exotico Natural Geisha

Elida Geisha Green Tip Washed

Nuguo Mix Washed

Royal Pacamara Washed

Mama Cata Exotico Geisha Washed

Esmeralda Special Jaramillo Washed

Altieri Geisha Washed

Carmen Geisha Washed

Summer Honey

El Burro Geisha Honey

Kalithea Volcan Reserve Honey

Cantar Don Tito Washed

Café Suarez Washed

03/29/17 8:39 a.m.

Kew Specialty Coffee Ltd.
& Pacamara Coffee Roasters

Awesome Hunter Project
& Tumble Coffee & Oops & = &5

Campos Coffee

GIULI CO. LTD. E MMk (Taiwan)
& Pebble Coffee

SWEET HOME COFFEE

Saza Coffee

Awesome Hunter Project
& Tumble Coffee & Oops & =& 5F

Sensory Artisan &S F
sensory ZERO

Campos Coffee
Haaya Gourmet Coffee Co., Ltd.
Black Gold Coffee Co., Ltd.
GAEROCK

GAEROCK

Ming-Jun Coffee %[ Mk
(Taiwan&BFEHEE)

Wataru & Co., Ltd.
Treeswind Coffee Company

Saza Coffee

The Hunt Coffee & Roastery /
Green Pro (HK)

CafeTaster MHEREZE &
HAN HONG CONSULTANT
CO.,LTD

Campos Coffee
Difference Coffee Co.

Seven Seeds

Sensory Artisan BIE S F
& Artisan Roastory
EieEEEmEESHANGHAI PURE
COFFEE &
TasteMIHEREEESLIR T &
BRI OB/R AR
Shanghai Funsun Import & Export
Co.,Ltd

GrandCruCoffee.hk (Hong Kong)

Wataru & Co., Ltd.

M.A.L.F. Trading for Bluekoff,
Phil Coffee Co, Nana Coffee,
GallerynuWa31, Brave Roasters
M.A.L.F. Trading for
Ponganes Coffee Roaster
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$23.50

$38.00

$164.25

$91.60

$92.25

$129.50

$50.30

$34.50

$35.50

$33.50

$26.00

$17.50

$26.10

$51.00

$15.50

$26.00

$21.70

$25.60

$17.50

$13.00

$17.00

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

300 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

250 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

150 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

400 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

For more information about the auction, press inquiries, or requests,
please contact The Specialty Coffee Association of Panama at scap-panama.com

$2,350.00

$3,800.00

$16,425.00

$9,160.00

$9,225.00

$12,950.00

$5,030.00

$3,450.00

$3,550.00

$3,350.00

$2,600.00

$5,250.00

$2,610.00

$5,100.00

$3,875.00

$2,600.00

$3,255.00

$2,560.00

$1,750.00

$5,200.00

$1,700.00

Finca Lerida Pacamara Washed

Janson Geisha Alpes Washed

Nuguo Signature

Kotowa Las Brujas

Elida Geisha Tree-Dried

Esmeralda Jaramillo Carbonic
Maceration

Mama Cata Innovacion Geisha

Kotowa Duncan Natural

Kotowa Las Brujas

Elida Reserva Natural

Finca Lerida

Don Mariano

Natural Citric

Janson Hacienda

Nuevo Colorado

La Huaca Catuai

Finca Serafin

Kotowa Duncan

Mama Cata Tradicional Lavado

Café Suarez AQ

Don Nery

June 30, 2016

* High Bid is in U.S. Dollars per pound.

03/29/17 8:39 a.m.

Equator Coffees and Teas

Black Gold Coffee Co., Ltd.

EEFImEtE QBRAR
Shanghai Funsun Import & Export

Co.,Ltd
& EELEEIMEESHANGHAI PURE
COFFEE

Damon Chen
Blossom Valley IntIf= I,
The Few Coffee/D#RmNEE,

SonicHBHF

Campos Coffee
Coffeeplant Inc.

Treeswind Coffee Company

LI-MING Roastery & IMPRO

Ontheup International Co., Ltd.
for J Cafe

Damon Chen
Blossom Valley IntIFRIZEE,
The Few Coffee/ > RMNME,

SonicHBIFE

HARU International Corp,

Accro Coffee

4 EmEESHANGHAI PURE
COFFEE &
TasteMIHEREESLIR T &
BRI L OB/RAR
Shanghai Funsun Import & Export
Co.,Ltd

Robert Kao & Company, LTD
Wataru & Co., Ltd.
Coffee Yeh

LI-MING Roastery & IMPRO

Ontheup International Co., Ltd.
for J Cafe

Wataru & Co., Ltd.
Coffeeplant Inc.

Dark Woods Coffee
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